
11/10/2018 12/10/2018 1 24.00 23.20 24.25 23.20 23.68 -0.002 2,605,583,000 982
11/10/2018 15/10/2018 4 23.75 23.75 24.25 24.25 23.77 5,442,000 3
11/10/2018 17/10/2018 6 25.00 24.90 25.00 24.90 24.93 14,000,000 2
11/10/2018 18/10/2018 7 24.80 24.40 24.80 24.50 24.52 148,600,000 19
11/10/2018 19/10/2018 8 24.50 24.40 24.50 24.45 24.44 11,700,000 4
11/10/2018 22/10/2018 11 24.80 24.40 24.80 24.40 24.59 7,500,000 4
11/10/2018 23/10/2018 12 24.85 24.85 24.85 24.85 24.85 15,963,000 6
11/10/2018 24/10/2018 13 24.60 24.60 24.60 24.60 24.60 5,000,000 1
11/10/2018 12/11/2018 32 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 5,000,000 3
11/10/2018 13/11/2018 33 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 4,734,000 2
11/10/2018 14/11/2018 34 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 13,780,000 6
11/10/2018 15/11/2018 35 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 89,807,000 11
11/10/2018 13/12/2018 63 28.00 27.75 28.00 27.75 27.92 30,800,000 7
11/10/2018 09/01/2019 90 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 10,000,000 1
11/10/2018 14/01/2019 95 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 14,094,000 4
11/10/2018 08/04/2019 179 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 8,000,000 2
11/10/2018 10/04/2019 181 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 4,374,000 3

2,994,377,000              1060

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
12/10/2018 1 3,652,148,000 2,605,583,000              23.20 104,169,000 38
15/10/2018 4 1,039,820,000 5,442,000                    23.25 63,723,000 42
16/10/2018 5 850,740,000 #N/A 23.30 25,539,000 11
17/10/2018 6 604,718,000 14,000,000                  23.35 17,126,000 12
18/10/2018 7 823,531,000 148,600,000                23.40 61,545,000 16
19/10/2018 8 718,976,000 11,700,000                  23.45 172,843,000 156
22/10/2018 11 559,069,000 7,500,000                    23.50 360,692,000 143
23/10/2018 12 489,947,000 15,963,000                  23.55 157,065,000 64
24/10/2018 13 495,320,000 5,000,000                    23.60 157,052,000 66
25/10/2018 14 534,975,000 #N/A 23.65 82,500,000 36
26/10/2018 15 493,802,000 #N/A 23.70 276,906,000 58
30/10/2018 19 149,800,000 #N/A 23.75 282,180,000 103
31/10/2018 20 185,574,000 #N/A 23.80 212,250,000 76
01/11/2018 21 303,660,000 #N/A 23.85 108,024,000 15
02/11/2018 22 336,409,000 #N/A 23.90 112,258,000 41
05/11/2018 25 364,968,000 #N/A 23.95 27,000,000 8
06/11/2018 26 308,117,000 #N/A 24.00 158,011,000 54
07/11/2018 27 200,000 #N/A 24.05 194,300,000 35
08/11/2018 28 66,868,000 #N/A 24.10 22,400,000 6
09/11/2018 29 77,483,000 #N/A 24.20 5,000,000 1
12/11/2018 32 204,765,000 5,000,000                    24.25 5,000,000 1
13/11/2018 33 158,464,000 4,734,000                    TOPLAM 2,605,583,000 982
14/11/2018 34 206,524,000 13,780,000                  
15/11/2018 35 169,807,000 89,807,000                  
16/11/2018 36 74,066,000 #N/A
19/11/2018 39 35,951,000 #N/A
20/11/2018 40 102,400,000 #N/A
21/11/2018 41 23,572,000 #N/A
22/11/2018 42 5,000,000 #N/A
23/11/2018 43 66,477,000 #N/A
26/11/2018 46 159,000,000 #N/A
27/11/2018 47 68,933,000 #N/A
29/11/2018 49 24,500,000 #N/A
30/11/2018 50 122,000,000 #N/A
03/12/2018 53 141,412,000 #N/A
04/12/2018 54 41,497,000 #N/A
05/12/2018 55 6,000,000 #N/A
07/12/2018 57 31,000,000 #N/A
10/12/2018 60 96,808,000 #N/A
11/12/2018 61 54,627,000 #N/A
12/12/2018 62 19,000,000 #N/A
13/12/2018 63 30,800,000 30,800,000                  
14/12/2018 64 2,956,000 #N/A
17/12/2018 67 112,272,000 #N/A
18/12/2018 68 74,560,000 #N/A
19/12/2018 69 31,500,000 #N/A
20/12/2018 70 20,500,000 #N/A
21/12/2018 71 50,000,000 #N/A
24/12/2018 74 140,400,000 #N/A
25/12/2018 75 29,835,000 #N/A
26/12/2018 76 30,900,000 #N/A
31/12/2018 81 107,928,000 #N/A
02/01/2019 83 118,500,000 #N/A
03/01/2019 84 35,613,000 #N/A
04/01/2019 85 14,061,000 #N/A
07/01/2019 88 155,600,000 #N/A
08/01/2019 89 75,554,000 #N/A
09/01/2019 90 20,000,000 10,000,000                  
10/01/2019 91 29,000,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 92 23,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 95 62,094,000 14,094,000                  
15/01/2019 96 98,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 97 12,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 99 18,560,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 102 41,300,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 103 20,000,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 109 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 110 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 111 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 116 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 118 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 123 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 124 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 125 11,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 137 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 138 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 140 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 141 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 144 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 145 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 146 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 151 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 152 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 154 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 158 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 159 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 161 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 165 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 172 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 173 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 174 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 175 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 176 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 179 28,000,000 8,000,000                    
09/04/2019 180 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 181 4,374,000 4,374,000                    -                               

16,358,043,000       2,994,377,000                    

11/10/2018 TAKASBANK PARA P İYASASI GÜNLÜK BÜLTEN İ
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